Page: 1 of 4

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
STOREY COUNTY

June 11, 2024

6/18/2024 12:30:41 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group

NONPARTISAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Voters Cast: 1,256 of 3,873 (32.43%)

UNITED STATES SENATE (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Times Cast

Candidate

ROSEN, JACKY S.
SCHAEFER, MIKE
WALKER, TROY ZAKARI

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM

2024 JUNE PRIMARY ELECTION

Voters Cast

39
16
78
133

54
32
186
272

419
163
269
851
512
211
533
1,256

Registered Voters

Total
272 / 637

Total
255
9

4

3

271

Total

1,396

637

1,840

3,873

42.70%

94.10%
3.32%
1.48%

1.11%

Turnout

2.79%
1.15%
5.59%
9.53%

8.48%
5.02%
29.20%
42.70%

22.77%

8.86%
14.62%
46.25%

13.22%

5.45%
13.76%
32.43%
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UNITED STATES SENATE (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate
BROWN, SAM

CONRAD, BILL "GREEN
BERET"

GRADY, JR, WALTER A.

"TONY"
GUNTER, JEFF

HAMILTON, E.T.
"EDDYNOMICS"

KENNEDY, RONDA

LINDEMANN, BARRY
CAMERON

MABEY, GARN
MARCHANT, JIM
MARINCH, GARY A.
PHILLIPS, STEPHANIE
REGO, VINCENT G.

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
851/ 1,840
Party Total
REP 557
REP 20
REP 75
REP 87
REP 1
REP 3
REP 2
REP 2
REP 53
REP 2
REP 13
REP 0
36
851
Total
0

46.25%

65.45%

2.35%

8.81%

10.22%

0.12%

0.35%

0.24%

0.24%
6.23%
0.24%
1.53%
0.00%

4.23%

6/18/2024 12:30:41 PM

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT 2 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate
AMODEI, MARK E.

SIMON, JR,, FRED J. "DOC"

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

STATE ASSEMBLY, DISTRICT 40 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate

O'NEILL, PHILIP "PK"
RIBAR, DREW

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
851/ 1,840

Party Total
REP 503
REP 329

832

Total
0

Total
851/ 1,840

Party Total
REP 578
REP 179

757

Total
0

46.25%

60.46%
39.54%

46.25%

76.35%
23.65%
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COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Total
Times Cast 851/ 1,840 46.25%
Candidate Party Total
MITCHELL, CLAY REP 534 64.41%
SCHMIDT, GARY REP 295 35.59%
Total Votes 829

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 3 (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Total
Times Cast 851/1,840 46.25%
Candidate Party Total
GILMAN, DONNY REP 497 62.52%
MINKLER, TOM REP 298 37.48%
Total Votes 795

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

REGENT, STATE UNIVERSITY, DISTRICT 9 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 /3,873 3243%
Candidate Party Total
DEL CARLO, CAROL L. NP 672 64.99%
DELAIRE, BRET E. NP 148 14.31%
JOHNSON, GARY T. NP 214 20.70%
Total Votes 1,034

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 2 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 /3,873 3243%
Candidate Party Total
BUEHLER, MATTHEW R. NP 213 21.19%
DAVIS, PAUL "DOC" NP 274 27.26%
KING, JR., DORZELL NP 115 11.44%
ORR, ANGELA NP 403 40.10%
Total Votes 1,005

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1A (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 /3,873 3243%
Candidate Party Total
FYE, AMY NP 948 100.00%
Total Votes 948

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1B (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 / 3,873 32.43%
Candidate Party Total
CONLEY, CASEY NP 946 100.00%
Total Votes 946

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1C (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 /3,873  3243%
Candidate Party Total
THOMPSON, TOM NP 938 100.00%
Total Votes 938

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, VIRGINIA TOWNSHIP (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 1,256 /3,873  3243%
Candidate Party Total
HERRINGTON, E.F. NP 995 100.00%
Total Votes 995

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



