Election Summary Report

Closed Primary STOREY COUNTY

June 11, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups 2024 JUNE PRIMARY ELECTION

Elector Group	Counting Group	Voters Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout
NONPARTISAN	Election Day	39		2.79%
	Early Vote	16	-	1.15%
	Mail In	78		5.59%
	Total	133	1,396	9.53%
DEMOCRATIC	Election Day	54		8.48%
	Early Vote	32		5.02%
	Mail In	186		29.20%
	Total	272	637	42.70%
REPUBLICAN	Election Day	419		22.77%
	Early Vote	163	-	8.86%
	Mail In	269		14.62%
	Total	851	1,840	46.25%
Total	Election Day	512		13.22%
	Early Vote	211		5.45%
	Mail In	533		13.76%
	Total	1,256	3,873	32.43%

Voters Cast: 1,256 of 3,873 (32.43%)

UNITED STATES SENATE (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

		Total	
Times Cast		272 / 637	42.70%
Candidate	Party	Total	
ROSEN, JACKY S.	DEM	255	94.10%
SCHAEFER, MIKE	DEM	9	3.32%
WALKER, TROY ZAKARI	DEM	4	1.48%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		3	1.11%
Total Votes		271	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

UNITED STATES SENATE (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		851 / 1,840	46.25%
Candidate	Party	Total	
BROWN, SAM	REP	557	65.45%
CONRAD, BILL "GREEN BERET"	REP	20	2.35%
GRADY, JR., WALTER A. "TONY"	REP	75	8.81%
GUNTER, JEFF	REP	87	10.22%
HAMILTON, E.T. "EDDYNOMICS"	REP	1	0.12%
KENNEDY, RONDA	REP	3	0.35%
LINDEMANN, BARRY CAMERON	REP	2	0.24%
MABEY, GARN	REP	2	0.24%
MARCHANT, JIM	REP	53	6.23%
MARINCH, GARY A.	REP	2	0.24%
PHILLIPS, STEPHANIE	REP	13	1.53%
REGO, VINCENT G.	REP	0	0.00%
NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES		36	4.23%
Total Votes		851	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT 2 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		851 / 1,840	46.25%
Candidate Party		Total	
AMODEI, MARK E.	REP	503	60.46%
SIMON, JR., FRED J. "DOC"	REP	329	39.54%
Total Votes		832	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

STATE ASSEMBLY, DISTRICT 40 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		851 / 1,840	46.25%
Candidate	Party	Total	
O'NEILL, PHILIP "PK"	REP	578	76.35%
RIBAR, DREW	REP	179	23.65%
Total Votes		757	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		851 / 1,840	46.25%
Candidate	Party	Total	
MITCHELL, CLAY	REP	534	64.41%
SCHMIDT, GARY	REP	295	35.59%
Total Votes		829	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 3 (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

		Total	
Times Cast		851 / 1,840	46.25%
Candidate	Party	Total	
GILMAN, DONNY	REP	497	62.52%
MINKLER, TOM	REP	298	37.48%
Total Votes		795	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

REGENT, STATE UNIVERSITY, DISTRICT 9 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
DEL CARLO, CAROL L.	NP	672	64.99%
DELAIRE, BRET E.	NP	148	14.31%
JOHNSON, GARY T.	NP	214	20.70%
Total Votes		1,034	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 2 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
BUEHLER, MATTHEW R.	NP	213	21.19%
DAVIS, PAUL "DOC"	NP	274	27.26%
KING, JR., DORZELL	NP	115	11.44%
ORR, ANGELA	NP	403	40.10%
Total Votes		1,005	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1A (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
FYE, AMY	NP	948	100.00%
Total Votes	Total Votes		
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1B (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CONLEY, CASEY	NP	946	100.00%
Total Votes		946	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, SEAT 1C (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
THOMPSON, TOM	NP	938	100.00%
Total Votes		938	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, VIRGINIA TOWNSHIP (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,256 / 3,873	32.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
HERRINGTON, E.F.	NP	995	100.00%
Total Votes		995	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	